
Skate Asia 2025
Oasis Centre Arena, Indonesia

Saturday - August 2, 2025 - 23

7:45am RESURFACE

8:00am WARM UP
  Tot 1 Female 4 Years Event 1
  Tot 2 Female 4 Years Event 2
  Tot 2 Female 5-6 Years Event 3
  Tot 3 Female 5-6 Years Event 4
  Tot 4 Male 6 Years Event 5
  Tot 4 Female 4-5 Years Event 6

8:04am TOT 1 Event 1
  Abbey Eleanor WIJAYA SCHINA

8:05am TOT 2 Event 2
  Hazel Shazia PINESTI OCAINA

8:07am TOT 2 Event 3
  Flavia Feylova HERWANTA OCAINA
  Liliana Putri JIA TOIINA
  Jacqueline Buchanan GUILFORD SRJINA

8:13am TOT 3 Event 4
  Eleanor Aine SACHIBRIELLE BXRINA
  Emily Nara OETOMO OCAINA
  Aurorae Chava AL-HAKIM BXRINA
  Carissa Nadhira JASMINE BXRINA

8:21am TOT 4 Event 5
  Roun CHOI OCAINA

8:23am TOT 4 Event 6
  Hanania Yoona NUGRAHA BXRINA
  Alison Natalya IWO SRJINA

8:27am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Male 8-9 Years Event 7
  Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 9
  Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 10

8:31am PRE ALPHA Event 7
  Gevarel Clayton PRAHARJAYA OCAINA
  Shuwan Gracio HANTONO OCAINA

8:35am PRE ALPHA Event 9
  Chayra Ramadhani JASMINE BXRINA
  Shaqeena Azzahra ALFATHUNISSA BXRINA
  Shaqiana Ghania FALISHA OCAINA
  Xin Yun CHUA SPIMAS

8:43am PRE ALPHA Event 10
  Navandra Breevionita ADIORIE BXRINA
  Aisyah Ayudia INARA SCHINA
  Rey HARYANTO OCSINA
  Aisha Parveen MARSYELDI OCAINA

8:51am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 11
  Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 12
  Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 13

8:55am PRE ALPHA Event 11
  Kiana Aretha SALIM BXRINA
  Nitchaya NIYOMSUJARIT SZKTHA
  Shirel COESSOY SCHINA
  Liz LIM SMMPHI

9:03am PRE ALPHA Event 12
  Naura Astamiku HANAZAM BXRINA
  Edelweiss GUNAWAN SKAINA
  Asacita Mentari PAGI OCAINA
  Reina ANTHONY OCAINA

9:11am PRE ALPHA Event 13
  Nicole Tanya SETIAWAN SCHINA
  Jacqueline Audrey HUTABARAT BXRINA
  Shaqueena Kaori ALESHA BXRINA
  Elisa Mehulika SITEPU OCAINA

9:19am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 14
  Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 15
  Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 16

9:23am PRE ALPHA Event 14
  Kayana Amaranggana ADHIORA BXRINA
  Aramintha Yunma PRIYAWAN BXRINA
  Karelle DANUPAMEKAS OCAINA
  Alika Adreena ALENDRA SRJINA
  Bella Anindita RIZKY OCAINA

9:33am PRE ALPHA Event 15
  Genice Ivanka GUNAWAN OCSINA
  Hizkiah Myrelle CHOI SMAPHI
  Quinn HARYANTO OCSINA
  Richelle Pranata LIM BXRINA
  Coralyn Jenica WENNORIS SRJINA

9:43am PRE ALPHA Event 16
  Ketaliyah Zubi MAHASTRA BXRINA
  Jayna CALVIN TOIINA
  Valencia Faith PRAYITNO TOIINA

9:49am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 17
  Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 18
  Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 19

9:53am PRE ALPHA Event 17
  Alona Jacqueline HARYANTO GIBINA
  Salsabila Nafiah CENDIAWAN OCAINA
  Kanaya Nafisha HAFIDZ SRJINA
  Avielle Talia HALIM BXRINA
  Haura Ameera AGUNG OCAINA

10:03am PRE ALPHA Event 18
  Rey Adia PUTRIHARYO OCAINA
  Queen LALVANI SMAPHI
  Gloria Nathaniel KERTASASMITA SRJINA
  Ramadhania Nayyara KUSUMA SRJINA

10:11am PRE ALPHA Event 19
  Pramesti Azkadina ZAHWA OCSINA
  Naomi NABILAH BXRINA
  Nadila Sofeya FIRDAUS OCAINA
  Vanessa LAY GIBINA

10:19am RESURFACE

10:34am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 20
  Pre Alpha Female 9 Years Event 21
  Pre Alpha Female 9 Years Event 22

10:38am PRE ALPHA Event 20
  Qiranjiva Lexina HIMALAYA BXRINA
  Rengganis Aisyah DIANTY OCSINA
  Hanna Annisa KAZUMI OCAINA
  Nareswari Pelangi TIMUR OCAINA

10:46am PRE ALPHA Event 21
  Ni Made Puspadhanty ARYAPUTRI SCHINA
  Leanore Daphne LIMANJAYA GIBINA
  Rebecca Eunice DIVENKHOE SRJINA
  Reigna Hermawan JULIANTO GIBINA
  Qinara Alea PERMANA OCAINA

10:56am PRE ALPHA Event 22
  Stefhanie Nathania Anton OCAINA
  Rakhshandrina Athaleta ZAIDAN BXRINA
  Agisya Abriana ALENDRA SRJINA
  Valerie LAY GIBINA

11:04am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 10 Years Event 23
  Pre Alpha Female 11 Years Event 24
  Pre Alpha Female 12 Years Event 25

11:08am PRE ALPHA Event 23
  Maha Aisha ARGEA BXRINA
  Victoria HILLARY GIBINA
  Claudia Velova TURANG OCAINA
  Saarah Louise GOU BXRINA

11:16am PRE ALPHA Event 24
  Kimberly Stacy PUA BXRINA
  Gwen Felicia ULY BXRINA
  Puti Azzahra NIZORI BXRINA
  Richelle Sabira MONEZ OCAINA

July 29, 2025 : 5:30pm : Page 1The Edge 25.0.1



Skate Asia 2025
Oasis Centre Arena, Indonesia

Saturday - August 2, 2025 - 23

11:24am PRE ALPHA Event 25
  Tasya Xena PAPILAYA SRJINA
  Felicia Putri WAHYUNI BXRINA
  Mutiara Eka PUTRI BXRINA

11:30am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 12 Years Event 26
  Pre Alpha Female 13 Years Event 27

11:34am PRE ALPHA Event 26
  Abigail Budiman SURJADI GIBINA
  Tiffany QUEENATA BXRINA
  Aqilah Indah RHIANA SRJINA
  Aiko Regina ERDIAN BXRINA

11:42am PRE ALPHA Event 27
  Aleynne Buchanan GUILFORD SRJINA
  Mykhaila Reese CHOI SMAPHI
  Kimberly DOMINIQUE SRJINA
  Clianta Allodya SULAIMAN OCAINA
  Gwyneth Fiorenz MALASINA SRJINA
  Aisyah Shafa NABILA OCAINA

11:54am WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 14-15 Years Event 28
  Pre Alpha Female 16-18 Years Event 29
  Pre Alpha Female 22 Years Event 30

11:58am PRE ALPHA Event 28
  Ratu Alisya HARYADI OCAINA
  Gichelle Angurela SIREGAR OCAINA
  Zivanna Elnova AQUAILLA OCSINA
  Sabrina MARITZA OCAINA

12:06pm PRE ALPHA Event 29
  Jesslyn Omega S BXRINA
  Wening WULANDARI BXRINA
  Amelia PANGESTU SRJINA

12:12pm PRE ALPHA Event 30
  Jennifer CHRISTIAN OCSINA

12:14pm WARM UP
  Alpha Male 6 Years Event 31
  Alpha Male 12-13 Years Event 32
  Alpha Female 5 Years Event 33
  Alpha Female 6 Years Event 34

12:18pm ALPHA Event 31
  Jian Yu LIEW SPIMAS

12:20pm ALPHA Event 32
  Theodore DECLAN SRJINA
  Jericho Alexandro TING OCAINA

12:24pm ALPHA Event 33
  Kylie LEUNG CIPHKG
  Sada Amina HANARA BXRINA
  Chin Fong CHO SPIMAS

12:30pm ALPHA Event 34
  Adeline Elnas SJUKUR OCAINA
  Ralya Filona TRIAISYAH BXRINA
  Yunsheng LONG WIAWXCN

12:36pm RESURFACE

12:51pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 6 Years Event 35
  Alpha Female 6 Years Event 36
  Alpha Female 7 Years Event 37

12:55pm ALPHA Event 35
  Anshara Kavya PAHDEPIE BXRINA
  Jilly Charlotte SUNARLI OCAINA
  Isabelle Zi Yee YAP SPIMAS
  Mikhayla Rindu FERDIAN OCAINA

1:03pm ALPHA Event 36
  Chloe Ariella WIJAYA SCHINA
  Alicia Christella TJONG BXRINA
  Abigail Mikaela DIBYA GIBINA
  Gianna Azura SILAEN OCAINA

1:11pm ALPHA Event 37
  Charlene Nicole SAPUTRO OCSINA
  Nathania Sherine MANURUNG OCAINA
  Orion Rouli SILAEN OCAINA
  Rajwa Hanasywah KHALILA BXRINA

1:19pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 7 Years Event 38
  Alpha Female 7 Years Event 39
  Alpha Female 9 Years Event 40

1:23pm ALPHA Event 38
  Freia Qian Ru NG SPIMAS
  Galena Shevanya PINESTI OCAINA
  Valeska Kaitlin ZHANG SRJINA
  Ophelia CHANDRA OCAINA

1:31pm ALPHA Event 39
  Mikaela PRISHA BXRINA
  Jillian Naomi HILL SRJINA
  Alyssya Svetlana ZHEVLINE OCAINA
  Andrea Gabrielle HALIM SRJINA

1:39pm ALPHA Event 40
  Syakira Khanza HUMAIRA OCAINA
  Wanodya Nurma RITA BXRINA
  Arianna Zuri ALIWARGA SRJINA
  Sheryl LUO SRJINA

1:47pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 9 Years Event 41
  Alpha Female 8 Years Event 42
  Alpha Female 8 Years Event 43

1:51pm ALPHA Event 41
  Stacey Alicia YEE GIBINA
  Claire Selene WIKARSA SRJINA
  Alia Azmah HANIFA OCAINA
  Xin Ning LOW SPIMAS

1:59pm ALPHA Event 42
  Azzahra Sajwa ALFRIANTO OCAINA
  Celine Vionita YUNKINS GIBINA
  Jora HAMBALI BXRINA
  Ramona KATIGBAK SMMPHI
  Vanessa Audreylia CHEN BXRINA

2:09pm ALPHA Event 43
  Clarissa CHENDRA BXRINA
  Qalesya Aurelia NAZAR GIBINA
  Stella Kirsten L.SY SMMPHI
  Dao Tue My EMILIA CLFVIE

2:17pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 9 Years Event 44
  Alpha Female 9 Years Event 45
  Alpha Female 11 Years Event 46

2:21pm ALPHA Event 44
  Arsyla Syatria RAMADHANI BXRINA
  Scarlet Ivanka ROSE SCHINA
  Amanda Argani DRAJAT BXRINA
  Keinarra Alesha UTOMO OCAINA

2:29pm ALPHA Event 45
  Gwen Putri PRASETYO OCAINA
  Vivienne SIDHARTA SRJINA
  Quency Nathaniel KERTASASMITA SRJINA
  Alesha Kirana TARINDA BXRINA

2:37pm ALPHA Event 46
  Vianka PALLENCAOE GIBINA
  Alana Rizkia WINNYTAMA MSQINA
  Anthea Marwa SUMBADRA OCAINA
  Sabrina Eshal TAUFANI BXRINA
  Earlene Eugenia H OCAINA

2:47pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 11 Years Event 47
  Alpha Female 10 Years Event 48
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2:51pm ALPHA Event 47
  Gisela Sarasvati ADELEYNA BXRINA
  Kathleen Christabel LIEM SRJINA
  Kayla Nadhif ALZENA GIBINA
  Patricia Kelly KURNIAWAN OCAINA
  Nicharee NIYOMSUJARIT SZKTHA

3:01pm ALPHA Event 48
  Agira Nirwana PRAMESWARA BXRINA
  Jenny JUNG BXRINA
  Alicia Karlyn RAULEI SRJINA
  Tifanny Aurelia CHEN BXRINA
  Tiara Kylee E.ESTONACTOC SMMPHI
  Fiona GAUTAMA SRJINA

3:13pm RESURFACE

3:28pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 11 Years Event 49
  Alpha Female 12 Years Event 50
  Alpha Female 12 Years Event 51

3:32pm ALPHA Event 49
  Sekar Mayang SERUNI BXRINA
  Deandra Ameera SUGITO BXRINA
  Avishya RAISSANANDA SRJINA
  Sherryl Allena ISKANDAR GIBINA

3:40pm ALPHA Event 50
  Allison Hope SANDER GIBINA
  Jylian Faith SUGANDHI SRJINA
  Alyssa Kirana PURBA GIBINA
  Naswa Chalisa JUSTICIAPUTRI OCSINA

3:48pm ALPHA Event 51
  Thea ZHANG SMAPHI
  Rania Azzahra RIVANSYAH OCAINA
  Mikaela Elyn SANTOSO OCSINA
  Felicia RESWANDA SRJINA

3:56pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 12 Years Event 52
  Alpha Female 13 Years Event 53

4:00pm ALPHA Event 52
  Feodora Faustina CHIN SRJINA
  Cendekia Andita MAHIRA SCHINA
  Fathimah Zahra SYARIF BXRINA
  Vania Alesha RAMADHANI GIBINA

4:08pm ALPHA Event 53
  Gabriella Inez KRISTIANI OCAINA
  Julia Madisson TEYU SMSCPHI
  Clara Belle SUHARJO GIBINA
  Michaella Audrey LISWANDI BXRINA
  Hillary Claire WIJAYA SRJINA

4:18pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 13 Years Event 54
  Alpha Female 14 Years Event 55

4:22pm ALPHA Event 54
  Cephalica Achustic Ran ZANDI MSQINA
  Darlene Velicia DOTULONG OCAINA
  Riyu Arashel ARMAN BXRINA
  Kimberley DANIELLE OCSINA

4:30pm ALPHA Event 55
  Noelle SIMON SRJINA
  Kayla Priscilla SUHARDJA OCAINA
  Stephanie Elizabeth QU SRJINA
  Cherry Angel ELLENA BXRINA
  Emira Athira GHALIA BXRINA
  Naqila NURMEDINA GIBINA

4:42pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 14 Years Event 56
  Alpha Female 15 Years Event 57

4:46pm ALPHA Event 56
  Evany Tritania LONG SRJINA
  Sakura Descaesar KATO BXRINA
  Veylin Nathania MARZUKIE SCHINA
  Tiffany EVE BXRINA
  Leticia Putri ADINATA GIBINA

4:56pm ALPHA Event 57
  Celine Joyanna PETERSON SRJINA
  Khairunnisa Afifa WIBOWO BXRINA
  Lubna Dhia KHALISA BXRINA
  Kayla Cordelia ZAHRA OCSINA
  Raissa Zaneta ANINDYA GIBINA

5:06pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 16 Years Event 58
  Alpha Female 16 Years Event 59
  Alpha Female 17-18 Years Event 60

5:10pm ALPHA Event 58
  Sheza Rania HADIYANTO SRJINA
  Nabilah Rajwa SYAKIRAH BXRINA
  Rakhel Sophia MONEZ OCAINA

5:16pm ALPHA Event 59
  Josephine Gracia SUDIRMAN SRJINA
  Hazel BRIANNA GIBINA
  Andrea Caelin ISWARA OCAINA
  Fritzi Violette PALENCIA SMMPHI

5:24pm ALPHA Event 60
  Felice YU GIBINA
  Nikita Laurencia LIE OCAINA
  Immanuella NELLA BXRINA
  Andhini Sadina LUKMAN SRJINA
  Sarah Diana AMALIA OCSINA

5:34pm RESURFACE

5:49pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 20-23 Years Event 61
  Alpha Female 27-29 Years Event 62
  Alpha Female Adult Event 63

5:53pm ALPHA Event 61
  Ivannia Jacqueline LIMANTARA OCSINA
  Gracella Louise MARGONO SRJINA

5:57pm ALPHA Event 62
  Allyana MAGHFIRA BXRINA
  Tia Meisari FAJRIL BXRINA
  Clarissa CHRISTIO OCAINA
  Natania JANICE SRJINA

6:05pm ALPHA Event 63
  Grace JOSEPHINE OCAINA
  Elisabeth KURNIAWAN SRJINA
  Elizabeth CAROLINE OCAINA
  Fang LIU WIASCN

6:13pm WARM UP
  Beta Female 6-7 Years Event 64
  Beta Female 8-9 Years Event 65
  Beta Female 10 Years Event 66

6:17pm BETA Event 64
  Aura Anandya PUTRI BXRINA
  Hailey Isabelle HAN BXRINA
  Ophelia Gabrielle SAPUTRA SRJINA
  Lara CLEMENTS SMMPHI

6:25pm BETA Event 65
  Juliana Pia T.DEFENSOR SMMPHI
  Rachel Pearl PERANGINANGIN SRJINA
  Aluna Haflaika ARVIANTO BXRINA
  Rose Elizabeth SUDHARTA BXRINA
  Shafa Farha JASMINE BXRINA

6:35pm BETA Event 66
  Athaliah ESPERO SMAPHI
  Adeeva Afsheen KHAIRANA BXRINA
  Violet Krystal ZHANG SRJINA

6:41pm WARM UP
  Beta Female 14-15 Years Event 67
  Beta Female 16-17 Years Event 68
  Beta Female Adult Event 69

6:45pm BETA Event 67
  Joann Angel MICHAELLA BXRINA
  Clara VALERILIANTO SRJINA
  Renata Olivia YASMINE SRJINA
  Aisyah Bening CALANDRAYA SRJINA
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6:53pm BETA Event 68
  Hanna Francesca A.SAMERA SMMPHI
  Reina Clarisa ANGELINE SRJINA
  Flourish Cardia WAROMI SRJINA
  Claribel Sefira LAVINSI BXRINA
  Chloe Anne BAIS SMSCPHI

7:03pm BETA Event 69
  Oriza Sativa LUBIS SRJINA
  Helen NATALYA SRJINA

7:07pm WARM UP
  Gamma Male 8 Years Event 70
  Gamma Female 6 Years Event 71
  Gamma Female 7 Years Event 72
  Gamma Female 7 Years Event 73

7:11pm GAMMA Event 70
  Leong Cassius SPIMAS

7:13pm GAMMA Event 71
  Catriona Archylla MATONDANG GIBINA
  Clemira Ceisya SAPUTAN OCAINA
  Rathradamanee LIMCHAROENPON SZKTHA
  Natisha NAIWATTANAKUL SZKTHA

7:21pm GAMMA Event 72
  Faatimah Putri MANAF OCAINA
  Velma Romania NAIBAHO OCSINA
  Maritza Tsania ASHALINA BXRINA

7:27pm GAMMA Event 73
  Azkayra Kanzia NADHIFAH OCAINA
  Shaqueena Mahreen KAMESHIVARA SRJINA
  Aubrielle Gemma WIJAYA GIBINA

7:33pm RESURFACE

7:48pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 8 Years Event 74
  Gamma Female 9 Years Event 75
  Gamma Female 9 Years Event 76

7:52pm GAMMA Event 74
  Mathea Widya PANJAITAN OCAINA
  Keisha Elmira AZZAHRA OCAINA

7:56pm GAMMA Event 75
  Megan Faith SANJAYA OCSINA
  Felicia CAHYADI SRJINA
  Yara SYAUQINA SRJINA

8:02pm GAMMA Event 76
  Claire Jeane LUKITO SRJINA
  Mikaila Putri KARIZMA GIBINA
  Nessya Eldora ANANDITA SRJINA
  Esa Putri WIBOWO BXRINA

8:10pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 11 Years Event 77
  Gamma Female 10 Years Event 78

8:14pm GAMMA Event 77
  Chloe Grace EFFENDY SRJINA
  Abrielle Zola EFFENDY BXRINA
  Hana TABAROKI SMMPHI
  Hailee CHANDRA OCAINA
  Alya Prameswari YEO BXRINA

8:24pm GAMMA Event 78
  Khloe Isabelle REVILLES SMSCPHI
  Dayang Farha A'YEESHA SPIMAS
  Helen Shanelle GUNAWAN OCSINA
  Aurel Sagitra MULYA BXRINA
  Chloe Tatiana LAU SRJINA

8:34pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 11 Years Event 79
  Gamma Female 12 Years Event 80

8:38pm GAMMA Event 79
  Lydia LUO SRJINA
  Adine WIJONO GIBINA
  Lana Elise DEMIAR SMSCPHI
  Balqis Syahmi DAHMIRUL BXRINA

8:46pm GAMMA Event 80
  Amelia Chua GAW SMAPHI
  Allegra Sindjaya KURNIAWAN GIBINA
  Adeline Sophie RUNTUWENE BXRINA
  Nadeline SETIAWAN OCSINA
  Aira Syifa SAUQIYAH BXRINA

8:56pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 13-14 Years Event 81
  Gamma Female 15-16 Years Event 82

9:00pm GAMMA Event 81
  Nabila MUZHAR BXRINA
  Reishinta Putri YUDIANTO OCSINA
  Feyda Almeira WIDYASUKMA OCAINA
  Ophelia Nicole HO SRJINA
  Jade Nychelle LUKMAN OCAINA
  Clarance Olinda PUTRI BXRINA

9:12pm GAMMA Event 82
  Michelle NATHASYA SRJINA
  Angela TJHANG SRJINA
  Almyra Audie WIDITA OCAINA
  Gisella WIJAYA GIBINA
  Kimaya CHRIS SRJINA

9:22pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 17-18 Years Event 83
  Gamma Female 21-25 Years Event 84

9:26pm GAMMA Event 83
  Catharina Aurelia TASLIM MSQINA
  Olivia CHRISTABELLE BXRINA
  Margaretha Jessi EDYANTO TOIINA
  Ni Komang ASTAWA BXRINA
  Dauphine Alix GOUW SRJINA

9:36pm GAMMA Event 84
  Joyleen Lyneth SANJAYA OCSINA
  Alisha Naya PUTRI OCAINA
  Michelle ANGELINE OCSINA
  Shakila Arivia AZHARI SRJINA
  Nadaine Christel BUENO SMMPHI

9:46pm RESURFACE

10:01pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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7:45am RESURFACE

8:00am WARM UP
  Delta Male 8-10 Years Event 85
  Delta Female 6 Years Event 86
  Delta Female 7 Years Event 87

8:04am DELTA Event 85
  Sean Louis YNGSON SMAPHI
  Albi Rayyan SAPUTAN OCAINA
  Jefferson Alexsander MALARU BXRINA
  Aiden Jia Wu SOONG SPIMAS

8:12am DELTA Event 86
  Kimberly Zefanya ANDERSON OCAINA
  Sasikalia Maisa SAFANDHI BXRINA
  Kylie Emmanuella SULISTIO OCAINA
  Alisa Kaylynn TANG SPIMAS

8:20am DELTA Event 87
  Graciela Quinnova MULYANA GIBINA
  Napasorn SUPANITAYANON SZKTHA
  Qaireen TANISHA OCAINA
  Karimaa Aira YUZA SRJINA

8:28am WARM UP
  Delta Female 7 Years Event 88
  Delta Female 8 Years Event 89
  Delta Female 8 Years Event 90

8:32am DELTA Event 88
  Jane Olivia GUNAWAN GIBINA
  Fong Yin CHIN SPIMAS
  Milena SURYA BXRINA
  Libby Faith KRISTIJANTO OCAINA

8:40am DELTA Event 89
  Qynarra Alessandria KAHFI GIBINA
  Clairine Happiness SAPUTRA OCSINA
  Cheryl Anindya KARTAWINATA OCAINA
  Almeera Mazaya QAIREEN OCAINA
  Hana Khairunnisa TENE OCAINA

8:50am DELTA Event 90
  Kirana Dewi MAHESWARI BXRINA
  Quillyn Shaavin JYOTI OCAINA
  Kayla Alisha RAMADHANI OCAINA
  Adilla Alkayra MECCA GIBINA
  Amira ARYANASTYA OCAINA

9:00am WARM UP
  Delta Female 9 Years Event 91
  Delta Female 10 Years Event 92

9:04am DELTA Event 91
  Elva ORLEE OCAINA
  Nathania Raynelle WIJAYA OCAINA
  Sharon Emily SIHITE SRJINA
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA
  Vanilla Zeta EDISON SRJINA
  Joviana Livia GANAPUTRA OCAINA

9:16am DELTA Event 92
  Shakira Rizki FINANDYA TOIINA
  Venice Leonora KANGDRA SRJINA
  Zoe Klaire L.VILLARAMA SMAPHI
  Raqueena Felix SHANUM BXRINA

9:24am WARM UP
  Delta Female 10 Years Event 93
  Delta Female 11 Years Event 94
  Delta Female 12 Years Event 95

9:28am DELTA Event 93
  Jenna Naureen SHAZIA OCAINA
  Chiara Valleria KIREI OCAINA
  Milaya SURYA BXRINA

9:34am DELTA Event 94
  Shirleen Lovika HIDAYAT BXRINA
  Katja Humaira YUZA SRJINA
  Miyuki TOMONO SPIMAS
  Haira Mikayla KYFARA TOIINA
  Eugenie KUMULIA SRJINA

9:44am DELTA Event 95
  Giselle Eliora MURTY SRJINA
  Clarissa Alessandra TJONG GIBINA
  Kendra Liana REVILLES SMSCPHI
  Felicia Tiffany YAVE SRJINA

9:52am WARM UP
  Delta Female 12 Years Event 96
  Delta Female 13 Years Event 97
  Delta Female 14 Years Event 98
  Delta Female 14 Years Event 99

9:56am DELTA Event 96
  Charlotte Rexana KANGDRA SRJINA
  Marian FULACHE SMSCPHI
  Kanaya Mecca NAPITUPULU OCAINA

10:02am DELTA Event 97
  Vimala Chaelita JUWANA SRJINA
  Ammara Davina ERISSA OCAINA
  Aliya Zk DARFALOU-FISSEAU SPIMAS
  Rachell Gadis NOBEL SRJINA

10:10am DELTA Event 98
  Abelle Shabira ARBAN BXRINA
  Khalifa Ats TSURAYYA OCAINA
  Renata CHARISSA BXRINA

10:16am DELTA Event 99
  Suffiyah Mohamad SANUSI SPIMAS
  Olive Khadeeja YUSUF SCHINA
  Padma Dharmayani BAHAR BXRINA
  Eugenia Nathanie KURNIAWAN SRJINA

10:24am RESURFACE

10:39am WARM UP
  Delta Female 15 Years Event 100
  Delta Female 15 Years Event 101
  Delta Female 16 Years Event 102

10:43am DELTA Event 100
  Adinda BRETON SRJINA
  Cahya Salsa BELA BXRINA
  Cai Yi CHANG SPIMAS
  Erica EVELYN OCAINA

10:51am DELTA Event 101
  Vinesca ANGELICA BXRINA
  Celine SUDIONO OCSINA
  Ayla Avisa RADJA SRJINA
  Savira Az ZAHRA BXRINA

10:59am DELTA Event 102
  Crystalin Kirsten SARAGIH BXRINA
  Kyla KING SMSCPHI
  Vanessa Kyriana ARACELI SRJINA
  Nikeisha Dhia SAKHI OCAINA
  Anggita BRETON SRJINA

11:09am WARM UP
  Delta Female 17 Years Event 103
  Delta Female 18-19 Years Event 104
  Delta Female 20 Years Event 105
  Delta Female 22-29 Years Event 106

11:13am DELTA Event 103
  Nadia Cinta MADANI BXRINA
  Freza Paolata PISEK BXRINA
  Florentina Putri ELDARY BXRINA

11:19am DELTA Event 104
  Syakira Puspa KIRANA BXRINA
  Dennisha Mutiara AZZAHRA BXRINA
  Cecilia CHANG GIBINA
  Avilla Arla IRDINA OCAINA
  Clea Linette TANAMA OCAINA

11:29am DELTA Event 105
  Valda DIMARTINA BXRINA
  Athayya Khalisah PUTRI GIBINA
  Carmen HAMJAYA OCSINA

11:35am DELTA Event 106
  Emmanuella REIKA SRJINA
  Wening Marie RAHARJO OCSINA
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11:39am WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Tot 2 Female 5-6 Years Event 107
  Char. Spot. Tot 4 Mixed 4-6 Years Event 108
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Mixed 5 Years Event 109

11:43am CHAR. SPOT. TOT 2 Event 107
  Liliana Putri JIA TOIINA
  Emily CLAIRE BXRINA
  Priscilla Iggy SEPUTRO BXRINA

11:49am CHAR. SPOT. TOT 4 Event 108
  Roun CHOI OCAINA
  Hanania Yoona NUGRAHA BXRINA
  Alison Natalya IWO SRJINA

11:55am CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 109
  Juan Rodreego CHOI SMAPHI
  Xin Yun CHUA SPIMAS
  Rey HARYANTO OCSINA
  Shaqeena Azzahra ALFATHUNISSA BXRINA
  Aisyah Ayudia INARA SCHINA

12:05pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 110
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 111
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 112

12:09pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 110
  Shirel COESSOY SCHINA
  Asacita Mentari PAGI OCAINA
  Kirana Assyifa SUKARDI BXRINA
  Nicole Tanya SETIAWAN SCHINA

12:17pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 111
  Edelweiss GUNAWAN SKAINA
  Shaqueena Kaori ALESHA BXRINA
  Kyra Alara Lu BXRINA

12:23pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 112
  Bella Anindita RIZKY OCAINA
  Hizkiah Myrelle CHOI SMAPHI
  Quinn HARYANTO OCSINA
  Richelle Pranata LIM BXRINA
  Genice Ivanka GUNAWAN OCSINA
  Vanya Adya NAURA BXRINA

12:35pm RESURFACE

12:50pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 113
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 114
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 9 Years Event 115

12:54pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 113
  Alona Jacqueline HARYANTO GIBINA
  Rey Adia PUTRIHARYO OCAINA
  Queen LALVANI SMAPHI
  Salsabila Nafiah CENDIAWAN OCAINA

1:02pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 114
  Pramesti Azkadina ZAHWA OCSINA
  Rengganis Aisyah DIANTY OCSINA
  Nareswari Pelangi TIMUR OCAINA

1:08pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 115
  Ni Made Puspadhanty ARYAPUTRI SCHINA
  Ayana YASUMA SMAPHI
  Qinara Alea PERMANA OCAINA
  Linesya Dharma SURYANA BXRINA

1:16pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 13-14 Years Event 116
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 15-16 Years Event 117
  Char. Spot. Alpha Mixed 5-6 Years Event 118

1:20pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 116
  Aisyah Shafa NABILA OCAINA
  Azizah Alya HUMAIRA BXRINA
  Ratu Alisya HARYADI OCAINA

1:26pm CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 117
  Zivanna Elnova AQUAILLA OCSINA
  Gichelle Angurela SIREGAR OCAINA
  Namira Aisyah CHARMELITA BXRINA

1:32pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 118
  Kylie LEUNG CIPHKG
  Chloe Ariella WIJAYA SCHINA
  Alicia Christella TJONG BXRINA
  Jian Yu LIEW SPIMAS

1:40pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 7 Years Event 119
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 10-11 Years Event 120
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 8-9 Years Event 121

1:44pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 119
  Rajwa Hanasywah KHALILA BXRINA
  Charlene Nicole SAPUTRO OCSINA
  Alyssya Svetlana ZHEVLINE OCAINA
  Orion Rouli SILAEN OCAINA
  Jillian Naomi HILL SRJINA

1:54pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 120
  Tiara Kylee E.ESTONACTOC SMMPHI
  Alana Rizkia WINNYTAMA MSQINA
  Vianka PALLENCAOE GIBINA
  Earlene Eugenia H OCAINA

2:02pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 121
  Dao Tue My EMILIA CLFVIE
  Vivienne SIDHARTA SRJINA
  Scarlet Ivanka ROSE SCHINA
  Samantha Venice V.SECRETO SMAPHI
  Stella Kirsten L.SY SMMPHI
  Celine Vionita YUNKINS GIBINA

2:14pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 12 Years Event 122
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female Adult Event 123
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 13-14 Years Event 124

2:18pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 122
  Naswa Chalisa JUSTICIAPUTRI OCSINA
  Mikaela Elyn SANTOSO OCSINA
  Cendekia Andita MAHIRA SCHINA
  Thea ZHANG SMAPHI
  Vania Alesha RAMADHANI GIBINA

2:28pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 123
  Grace JOSEPHINE OCAINA
  Elizabeth CAROLINE OCAINA

2:32pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 124
  Kimberley DANIELLE OCSINA
  Julia Madisson TEYU SMSCPHI
  Noelle SIMON SRJINA
  Veylin Nathania MARZUKIE SCHINA
  Naqila NURMEDINA GIBINA

2:42pm RESURFACE

2:57pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Alpha Female 15-17 Years Event 125
  Char. Spot. Beta Female 6 Years Event 126
  Char. Spot. Beta Female 10 Years Event 127

3:01pm CHAR. SPOT. ALPHA Event 125
  Andrea Caelin ISWARA OCAINA
  Felice YU GIBINA
  Kayla Cordelia ZAHRA OCSINA
  Raissa Zaneta ANINDYA GIBINA
  Zueeh LAYAM SMSCPHI

3:11pm CHAR. SPOT. BETA Event 126
  Hailey Isabelle HAN BXRINA
  Aura Anandya PUTRI BXRINA

3:15pm CHAR. SPOT. BETA Event 127
  Athaliah ESPERO SMAPHI

3:17pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 6-7 Years Event 128
  Char. Spot. Gamma Mixed 8-9 Years Event 129
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 10-11 Years Event 130
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3:21pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 128
  Rathradamanee LIMCHAROENPON SZKTHA
  Shaqueena Mahreen KAMESHIVARA SRJINA
  Velma Romania NAIBAHO OCSINA
  Clemira Ceisya SAPUTAN OCAINA
  Natisha NAIWATTANAKUL SZKTHA

3:31pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 129
  Keisha Elmira AZZAHRA OCAINA
  Mikaila Putri KARIZMA GIBINA
  Leong Cassius SPIMAS

3:37pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 130
  Hana TABAROKI SMMPHI
  Helen Shanelle GUNAWAN OCSINA

3:41pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 12 Years Event 131
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 13-14 Years Event 132
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 16-18 Years Event 133
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 21-23 Years Event 134
  Char. Spot. Gamma Female 29 Years Event 135

3:45pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 131
  Nadeline SETIAWAN OCSINA
  Allegra Sindjaya KURNIAWAN GIBINA
  Amelia Chua GAW SMAPHI
  Aira Syifa SAUQIYAH BXRINA

3:53pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 132
  Jade Nychelle LUKMAN OCAINA
  Reishinta Putri YUDIANTO OCSINA
  Anya Katrina T.CAGA SMAPHI

3:59pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 133
  Angela TJHANG SRJINA
  Catharina Aurelia TASLIM MSQINA

4:03pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 134
  Alisha Naya PUTRI OCAINA
  Joyleen Lyneth SANJAYA OCSINA
  Michelle ANGELINE OCSINA

4:09pm CHAR. SPOT. GAMMA Event 135
  Kristina Pauline OBRA SMMPHI

4:11pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 136
  Char. Spot. Delta Male 8-10 Years Event 137
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 8 Years Event 138

4:15pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 136
  Sasikalia Maisa SAFANDHI BXRINA
  Kimberly Zefanya ANDERSON OCAINA
  Napasorn SUPANITAYANON SZKTHA

4:21pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 137
  Albi Rayyan SAPUTAN OCAINA
  Sean Louis YNGSON SMAPHI
  Aiden Jia Wu SOONG SPIMAS

4:27pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 138
  Amira ARYANASTYA OCAINA
  Clairine Happiness SAPUTRA OCSINA
  Almeera Mazaya QAIREEN OCAINA
  Qynarra Alessandria KAHFI GIBINA
  Hana Khairunnisa TENE OCAINA

4:37pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 9-10 Years Event 139
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 14-15 Years Event 140
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 12 Years Event 141

4:41pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 139
  Zoe Klaire L.VILLARAMA SMAPHI
  Jenna Naureen SHAZIA OCAINA
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA
  Chiara Valleria KIREI OCAINA

4:49pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 140
  Olive Khadeeja YUSUF SCHINA
  Celine SUDIONO OCSINA
  Erica EVELYN OCAINA

4:55pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 141
  Marian FULACHE SMSCPHI
  Clarissa Alessandra TJONG GIBINA
  Kendra Liana REVILLES SMSCPHI
  Charlotte Rexana KANGDRA SRJINA
  Kanaya Mecca NAPITUPULU OCAINA

5:05pm WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 16-17 Years Event 142
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 18-20 Years Event 143
  Char. Spot. Delta Female Adult Event 144

5:09pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 142
  Nikeisha Dhia SAKHI OCAINA
  Kyla KING SMSCPHI
  Florentina Putri ELDARY BXRINA

5:15pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 143
  Avilla Arla IRDINA OCAINA
  Carmen HAMJAYA OCSINA
  Athayya Khalisah PUTRI GIBINA
  Valda DIMARTINA BXRINA

5:23pm CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 144
  Daisy KATHARINA SRJINA

5:25pm RESURFACE

5:40pm WARM UP
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 145
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 5-6 Years Event 145

5:43pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : A Event 145
  Aramintha Yunma PRIYAWAN BXRINA
  Quinn HARYANTO OCSINA
  Karelle DANUPAMEKAS OCAINA

5:43pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : B Event 145
  Aisha Parveen MARSYELDI OCAINA
  Elisa Mehulika SITEPU OCAINA
  Liz LIM SMMPHI
  Reina ANTHONY OCAINA
  Asacita Mentari PAGI OCAINA

5:46pm WARM UP
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 146
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 8 Years Event 146

5:49pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : A Event 146
  Nareswari Pelangi TIMUR OCAINA
  Pramesti Azkadina ZAHWA OCSINA
  Hanna Annisa KAZUMI OCAINA
  Nadila Sofeya FIRDAUS OCAINA

5:49pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : B Event 146
  Alona Jacqueline HARYANTO GIBINA
  Haura Ameera AGUNG OCAINA
  Rey Adia PUTRIHARYO OCAINA
  Salsabila Nafiah CENDIAWAN OCAINA

5:52pm WARM UP
  Stroking Pre Alpha Mixed 9-11 Years Event 147
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 13 Years Event 147

5:55pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : A Event 147
  Stefhanie Nathania Anton OCAINA
  Claudia Velova TURANG OCAINA
  Richelle Sabira MONEZ OCAINA
  Shuwan Gracio HANTONO OCAINA

5:55pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : B Event 147
  Clianta Allodya SULAIMAN OCAINA
  Aisyah Shafa NABILA OCAINA
  Aleynne Buchanan GUILFORD SRJINA

5:58pm WARM UP
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 14-15 Years Event 148
  Stroking Pre Alpha Female 18-22 Years Event 148

6:01pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : A Event 148
  Ratu Alisya HARYADI OCAINA
  Gichelle Angurela SIREGAR OCAINA
  Sabrina MARITZA OCAINA
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6:01pm STROKING PRE ALPHA : B Event 148B
  Amelia PANGESTU SRJINA
  Jennifer CHRISTIAN OCSINA

6:04pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 6 Years Event 149A
  Stroking Alpha Female 7 Years Event 149B

6:07pm STROKING ALPHA : A Event 149A
  Adeline Elnas SJUKUR OCAINA
  Yunsheng LONG WIAWXCN
  Gianna Azura SILAEN OCAINA
  Abigail Mikaela DIBYA GIBINA

6:07pm STROKING ALPHA : B Event 149B
  Charlene Nicole SAPUTRO OCSINA
  Ophelia CHANDRA OCAINA
  Nathania Sherine MANURUNG OCAINA
  Freia Qian Ru NG SPIMAS
  Alyssya Svetlana ZHEVLINE OCAINA

6:10pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 8 Years Event 150A
  Stroking Alpha Female 9-10 Years Event 150B

6:13pm STROKING ALPHA : A Event 150A
  Ramona KATIGBAK SMMPHI
  Dao Tue My EMILIA CLFVIE
  Azzahra Sajwa ALFRIANTO OCAINA
  Celine Vionita YUNKINS GIBINA

6:13pm STROKING ALPHA : B Event 150B
  Syakira Khanza HUMAIRA OCAINA
  Gwen Putri PRASETYO OCAINA
  Alia Azmah HANIFA OCAINA
  Keinarra Alesha UTOMO OCAINA
  Tiara Kylee E.ESTONACTOC SMMPHI

6:17pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 11 Years Event 151A
  Stroking Alpha Female 12 Years Event 151B

6:20pm STROKING ALPHA : A Event 151A
  Nicharee NIYOMSUJARIT SZKTHA
  Patricia Kelly KURNIAWAN OCAINA
  Kayla Nadhif ALZENA GIBINA
  Anthea Marwa SUMBADRA OCAINA
  Vianka PALLENCAOE GIBINA
  Earlene Eugenia H OCAINA

6:20pm STROKING ALPHA : B Event 151B
  Mikaela Elyn SANTOSO OCSINA
  Rania Azzahra RIVANSYAH OCAINA
  Alyssa Kirana PURBA GIBINA

6:25pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 13 Years Event 152A
  Stroking Alpha Mixed 13 Years Event 152B

6:28pm STROKING ALPHA : A Event 152A
  Julia Madisson TEYU SMSCPHI
  Clara Belle SUHARJO GIBINA
  Gabriella Inez KRISTIANI OCAINA

6:28pm STROKING ALPHA : B Event 152B
  Hillary Claire WIJAYA SRJINA
  Jericho Alexandro TING OCAINA
  Darlene Velicia DOTULONG OCAINA

6:30pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 14-15 Years Event 153A
  Stroking Alpha Female 16-17 Years Event 153B

6:33pm STROKING ALPHA : A Event 153A
  Naqila NURMEDINA GIBINA
  Kayla Cordelia ZAHRA OCSINA
  Kayla Priscilla SUHARDJA OCAINA
  Leticia Putri ADINATA GIBINA

6:33pm STROKING ALPHA : B Event 153B
  Rakhel Sophia MONEZ OCAINA
  Nikita Laurencia LIE OCAINA
  Andrea Caelin ISWARA OCAINA
  Zueeh LAYAM SMSCPHI
  Hazel BRIANNA GIBINA

6:37pm WARM UP
  Stroking Alpha Female 27 Years-Adult Event 154
  Stroking Beta Female 6-8 Years Event 154
  Stroking Beta Female Adult Event 155

6:40pm STROKING ALPHA : A Event 154
  Clarissa CHRISTIO OCAINA
  Elisabeth KURNIAWAN SRJINA

6:40pm STROKING BETA : B Event 154
  Lara CLEMENTS SMMPHI
  Ophelia Gabrielle SAPUTRA SRJINA
  Shafa Farha JASMINE BXRINA

6:42pm STROKING BETA : A Event 155
  Oriza Sativa LUBIS SRJINA

6:43pm WARM UP
  Stroking Beta Female 10 Years Event 156
  Stroking Beta Female 16 Years Event 156

6:46pm STROKING BETA : A Event 156
  Adeeva Afsheen KHAIRANA BXRINA
  Athaliah ESPERO SMAPHI

6:46pm STROKING BETA : B Event 156
  Chloe Anne BAIS SMSCPHI
  Hanna Francesca A.SAMERA SMMPHI

6:47pm WARM UP
  Stroking Gamma Female 6-7 Years Event 157
  Stroking Gamma Female 8-9 Years Event 157

6:50pm STROKING GAMMA : A Event 157
  Aubrielle Gemma WIJAYA GIBINA
  Velma Romania NAIBAHO OCSINA
  Azkayra Kanzia NADHIFAH OCAINA
  Shaqueena Mahreen KAMESHIVARA SRJINA
  Catriona Archylla MATONDANG GIBINA

6:50pm STROKING GAMMA : B Event 157
  Mikaila Putri KARIZMA GIBINA
  Mathea Widya PANJAITAN OCAINA
  Esa Putri WIBOWO BXRINA

6:54pm WARM UP
  Stroking Gamma Female 10 Years Event 158
  Stroking Gamma Female 11 Years Event 158

6:57pm STROKING GAMMA : A Event 158
  Dayang Farha A'YEESHA SPIMAS
  Helen Shanelle GUNAWAN OCSINA
  Khloe Isabelle REVILLES SMSCPHI

6:57pm STROKING GAMMA : B Event 158
  Hana TABAROKI SMMPHI
  Hailee CHANDRA OCAINA
  Lana Elise DEMIAR SMSCPHI
  Alya Prameswari YEO BXRINA

7:00pm WARM UP
  Stroking Gamma Female 12 Years Event 159
  Stroking Gamma Female 14-15 Years Event 159

7:03pm STROKING GAMMA : A Event 159
  Allegra Sindjaya KURNIAWAN GIBINA
  Nadeline SETIAWAN OCSINA
  Amelia Chua GAW SMAPHI

7:03pm STROKING GAMMA : B Event 159
  Feyda Almeira WIDYASUKMA OCAINA
  Almyra Audie WIDITA OCAINA
  Gisella WIJAYA GIBINA

7:05pm WARM UP
  Stroking Gamma Female 18 Years Event 160
  Stroking Gamma Female 21-29 Years Event 160

7:08pm STROKING GAMMA : A Event 160
  Olivia CHRISTABELLE BXRINA
  Margaretha Jessi EDYANTO TOIINA
  Catharina Aurelia TASLIM MSQINA
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7:08pm STROKING GAMMA : B Event 160B
  Joyleen Lyneth SANJAYA OCSINA
  Kristina Pauline OBRA SMMPHI
  Alisha Naya PUTRI OCAINA

7:10pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Male 8-10 Years Event 161A
  Stroking Delta Female 6 Years Event 161B

7:13pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 161A
  Albi Rayyan SAPUTAN OCAINA
  Sean Louis YNGSON SMAPHI

7:13pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 161B
  Kylie Emmanuella SULISTIO OCAINA
  Kimberly Zefanya ANDERSON OCAINA

7:15pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 7 Years Event 162A
  Stroking Delta Female 8 Years Event 162B

7:18pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 162A
  Qaireen TANISHA OCAINA
  Jane Olivia GUNAWAN GIBINA
  Libby Faith KRISTIJANTO OCAINA
  Milena SURYA BXRINA

7:18pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 162B
  Almeera Mazaya QAIREEN OCAINA
  Amira ARYANASTYA OCAINA
  Cheryl Anindya KARTAWINATA OCAINA
  Quillyn Shaavin JYOTI OCAINA
  Hana Khairunnisa TENE OCAINA

7:22pm RESURFACE

7:37pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 9 Years Event 163A
  Stroking Delta Female 10 Years Event 163B

7:40pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 163A
  Elva ORLEE OCAINA
  Nathania Raynelle WIJAYA OCAINA
  Sabrina Callysta AZZAHRA TOIINA
  Joviana Livia GANAPUTRA OCAINA

7:40pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 163B
  Shakira Rizki FINANDYA TOIINA
  Chiara Valleria KIREI OCAINA
  Milaya SURYA BXRINA

7:43pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 11 Years Event 164A
  Stroking Delta Female 12 Years Event 164B

7:46pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 164A
  Miyuki TOMONO SPIMAS
  Haira Mikayla KYFARA TOIINA
  Shirleen Lovika HIDAYAT BXRINA

7:46pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 164B
  Marian FULACHE SMSCPHI
  Kendra Liana REVILLES SMSCPHI

7:48pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 13-14 Years Event 165A
  Stroking Delta Female 15-16 Years Event 165B

7:51pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 165A
  Ammara Davina ERISSA OCAINA
  Renata CHARISSA BXRINA
  Abelle Shabira ARBAN BXRINA
  Khalifa Ats TSURAYYA OCAINA

7:51pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 165B
  Vinesca ANGELICA BXRINA
  Kyla KING SMSCPHI
  Crystalin Kirsten SARAGIH BXRINA
  Cai Yi CHANG SPIMAS
  Nikeisha Dhia SAKHI OCAINA

7:55pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 17 Years Event 166A
  Stroking Delta Female 18 Years Event 166B

7:58pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 166
  Freza Paolata PISEK BXRINA

7:58pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 166
  Avilla Arla IRDINA OCAINA
  Syakira Puspa KIRANA BXRINA

7:59pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 19-20 Years Event 167
  Stroking Delta Female 26 Years Event 167

8:02pm STROKING DELTA : A Event 167
  Clea Linette TANAMA OCAINA
  Carmen HAMJAYA OCSINA

8:02pm STROKING DELTA : B Event 167
  Armi Gem IGNAO SMMPHI

8:04pm RESURFACE

8:19pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Female 7-9 Years Event 168
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Female 13-15 Years Event 169
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Female 22 Years Event 170
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 7-8 Years Event 171
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 12-13 Years Event 172

8:24pm DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 168
  Ayana YASUMA SMAPHI
  Hizkiah Myrelle CHOI SMAPHI
  Queen LALVANI SMAPHI

8:30pm DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 169
  Aisyah Shafa NABILA OCAINA
  Zivanna Elnova AQUAILLA OCSINA

8:34pm DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 170
  Jennifer CHRISTIAN OCSINA

8:36pm DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 171
  Valeska Kaitlin ZHANG SRJINA
  Samantha Venice V.SECRETO SMAPHI

8:40pm DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 172
  Julia Madisson TEYU SMSCPHI
  Thea ZHANG SMAPHI
  Mikaela Elyn SANTOSO OCSINA
  Darlene Velicia DOTULONG OCAINA

8:48pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 15-17 Years Event 173
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female Adult Event 174
  Drama Spot. Beta Female 10 Years Event 175
  Drama Spot. Beta Female 16 Years Event 176

8:53pm DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 173
  Sarah Diana AMALIA OCSINA
  Kayla Cordelia ZAHRA OCSINA

8:57pm DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 174
  Grace JOSEPHINE OCAINA
  Elizabeth CAROLINE OCAINA

9:01pm DRAMA SPOT. BETA Event 175
  Athaliah ESPERO SMAPHI

9:03pm DRAMA SPOT. BETA Event 176
  Chloe Anne BAIS SMSCPHI

9:05pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Gamma Mixed 8 Years Event 177
  Drama Spot. Gamma Female 10-11 Years Event 178
  Drama Spot. Gamma Female 13-14 Years Event 179
  Drama Spot. Gamma Female 23 Years Event 180

9:10pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 177
  Leong Cassius SPIMAS
  Keisha Elmira AZZAHRA OCAINA

9:14pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 178
  Khloe Isabelle REVILLES SMSCPHI
  Lana Elise DEMIAR SMSCPHI

9:18pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 179
  Jade Nychelle LUKMAN OCAINA
  Anya Katrina T.CAGA SMAPHI
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9:22pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 180
  Michelle ANGELINE OCSINA
  Joyleen Lyneth SANJAYA OCSINA

9:26pm WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Gamma Female 25-29 Years Event 181
  Drama Spot. Delta Mixed 8-10 Years Event 182
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 12 Years Event 183
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 16-18 Years Event 184
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 22-26 Years Event 185

9:31pm DRAMA SPOT. GAMMA Event 181
  Kristina Pauline OBRA SMMPHI
  Nadaine Christel BUENO SMMPHI

9:35pm DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 182
  Zoe Klaire L.VILLARAMA SMAPHI
  Venice Leonora KANGDRA SRJINA
  Sean Louis YNGSON SMAPHI

9:41pm DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 183
  Kanaya Mecca NAPITUPULU OCAINA
  Kendra Liana REVILLES SMSCPHI
  Marian FULACHE SMSCPHI

9:47pm DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 184
  Kyla KING SMSCPHI
  Freza Paolata PISEK BXRINA
  Avilla Arla IRDINA OCAINA

9:53pm DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 185
  Wening Marie RAHARJO OCSINA
  Armi Gem IGNAO SMMPHI

9:57pm RESURFACE

10:12pm END OF DAYS EVENTS
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